
December 4, 2023

Near: Ennis, TX 75119, USA

Distance: 10 Miles

Network: Classic (PPO)

The Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a 
discounted fee. Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the 
PPO.

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be 
lower when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and 
coinsurance.

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental 
services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800-487-5553 
to verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your 
appointment.

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Discount on Non-Covered Procedures

Handicap Accessible

Ameritas, the bison design and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life Insurance Company or Ameritas Mutual 
Holding Company. ©2023 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



Table of Contents

TEXAS

CLASSIC (PPO)

Ellis County . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Pediatric Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

Disclaimer information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

II



Classic (PPO) - December 4, 2023

Texas 
Ellis County 

GENERAL DENTIST 
Abbott, Jenna-Leigh May
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Bertulfo, Adrian
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Bethea, Chloe
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Boseman, Jordan Cody
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Bui, Brenda
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Carlson, Tyler James
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Castro, Neidy
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Choi, Yoonhyeok
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Copeland, Craig Fleming
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Cunningham, Rebecca
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Do, Cat Nhan Hoan
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Evans, Everett Chad
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Fisher, Clayton Arthur
710 W Ennis Ave
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-8775

Golbandi, Pouya
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Gupta, Aakash
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Hamilton, Blane R
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Hamilton, Ross Laurence
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Hannah Sr, George Michael
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Hegde, Kirankumar Vijay
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Hepworth, Lincoln Jay
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Ho, Vu L
Nguyen & Ho Real Estate Company LLC
900 W Ennis Ave Ste 105
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 876-4057
Vietnamese, Spanish

Igun, Brooke
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Jang, Kayla Ashley
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Johnson, Cheryl Corpus
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Johnson, Ryan M
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Joshi, Ami Rohit
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Disclaimer information on the last page 1



Classic (PPO) - December 4, 2023

Texas (cont)

Ellis County (cont)

GENERAL DENTIST 
(CONT)

Joshi, Rahul Rohit
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Khan, Abdul Jabbar
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Khan, Hina
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Korupolu, Rishank
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Lakhwani, Sudha
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Lakhwani, Sudha
Ennis Smiles
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Hindi, Japanese, Spanish

Lanning, Donald William
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

LI, William
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

McKenzie, Charles Brock
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Minhas, Ruby
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Nguyen, Thien V
Nguyen & Ho Real Estate Company LLC
900 W Ennis Ave Ste 105
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 876-4057
Vietnamese, Spanish

Niessen, Noelle
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Nnadiugwu, Daniel O
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Patel, Payalben Baldev
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Patel, Sital
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Patel, Urvi
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Paulowsky Wildey, Mary Sarah
Just For Kids Dental Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

Phan, Dean Hai
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Queja, Ashton-Travis
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Richardson, Keturah Ardrea
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Rivera, Angel
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Sadeddin, Khalid Nawaf
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Sandhu, Kirandeep Kaur
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Schaar, Taylor
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Shin, Chris Seungmin
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Skousen, Joel Reuben
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Disclaimer information on the last page 2



Classic (PPO) - December 4, 2023

Texas (cont)

Ellis County (cont)

GENERAL DENTIST 
(CONT)

Thorne, Jennifer Rheanne
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Treadaway, Larry W
Larry Treadaway DDS
504 S Clay St
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-6081

Veeram Reddy, Ravindranath Red
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

Whitfield, Mark Todd
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Willis, Shaun P
1012 E Ennis Ave Ste C
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-2501
Spanish, Hindi

ORAL SURGEON 
Cooke, Howard F
Metroplex Surgical Arts PA
1626 W Highway 287 Business Ste 108
Waxahachie, TX 75165
(972) 923-2900

Duraini, Mazen
Dfw Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Ennis
2200 W Ennis Ave Ste B
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-7616
Spanish, Arabic

Franco, Pedro F
Dfw Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Ennis
2200 W Ennis Ave Ste B
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-7616
Spanish, Arabic

Gilliland, Jared Murphy
Dfw Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Ennis
2200 W Ennis Ave Ste B
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-7616
Spanish, Arabic

Indrakanti, Shyam Sunder
Dfw Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Ennis
2200 W Ennis Ave Ste B
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-7616
Spanish, Arabic

Price, Howard Boyd
Dfw Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Ennis
2200 W Ennis Ave Ste B
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-7616
Spanish, Arabic

Williams, Todd Andrew
Dfw Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Ennis
2200 W Ennis Ave Ste B
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-7616
Spanish, Arabic

Zaidi, Ahmed Bilal
Dfw Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Ennis
2200 W Ennis Ave Ste B
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-7616
Spanish, Arabic

ORTHODONTIST 
Del Mundo, Marites Yap
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Evans, Kristin Shirine
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

Ortiz, Jan N
Ennis Family Dentistry and Orthodontics
1011 E Ennis Ave Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(469) 478-3160

PEDIATRIC DENTIST 
Adnan, Uzma
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Akamnonu, Somtochi Olivia
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Aliefendic, Armin
Just For Kids Dental Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

Baldwin, Krystal R
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

De Vera, Shannon C
Just For Kids Dental Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

Gandhi, Roma
Just For Kids Dental Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

Garza, Ronald J
Just For Kids Dental Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

George, Robby Thomas
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Disclaimer information on the last page 3



Classic (PPO) - December 4, 2023

Texas (cont)

Ellis County (cont)

PEDIATRIC DENTIST 
(CONT)

Hamilton III, Randy W
Ikids Pediatric Dentistry Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

Hamilton, Randy W
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Holthaus, Kathryn Stahlhuth
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Jones, Hamilton L
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Leavitt, Aaron Levi
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Lettre, Matthew Thomas
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Lettre, Shreya D
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Lettre, Shreya Divya
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Marshall, Jessica Morran
Ikids Pediatric Dentistry Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

Mavalli, Mahendra
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Medrano, Arley
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Melanson, Michael P
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Ousley, Jon
Just For Kids Dental Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

Palmer, Tyffani Tynneil
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Panchmatia, Vishal
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Parker, Joseph Edward
Just For Kids Dental Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

Pathiyil, Nessa A
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Pennywell, Hamilton
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Sapozhnikov, Moisa
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Schwed, Matthew
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Singh, Geetika G
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Tai, Nicholas Austen
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Tujios, Aleco E
Just For Kids Dental Ennis PLLC
711 S Clay St
Ennis, TX 75119
(972) 875-5437

Vaidyan, Elizabeth Paulkate
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Walsh, Mark J
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Yannam, Savitha Deepthi
711 S Clay St Ste A
Ennis, TX 75119
(682) 222-1010

Disclaimer information on the last page 4



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

A page(s)

Abbott, Jenna-Leigh May . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Adnan, Uzma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Akamnonu, Somtochi Olivia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Aliefendic, Armin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

B page(s)

Baldwin, Krystal R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Bertulfo, Adrian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Bethea, Chloe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Boseman, Jordan Cody . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Bui, Brenda . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

C page(s)

Carlson, Tyler James . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Castro, Neidy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Choi, Yoonhyeok . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Cooke, Howard F . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Copeland, Craig Fleming . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Cunningham, Rebecca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

D page(s)

De Vera, Shannon C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Del Mundo, Marites Yap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Do, Cat Nhan Hoan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Duraini, Mazen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

E page(s)

Evans, Everett Chad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Evans, Kristin Shirine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

F page(s)

Fisher, Clayton Arthur . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Franco, Pedro F . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

G page(s)

Gandhi, Roma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Garza, Ronald J . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

George, Robby Thomas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Gilliland, Jared Murphy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Golbandi, Pouya . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Gupta, Aakash . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

H page(s)

Hamilton III, Randy W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Hamilton, Blane R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Hamilton, Randy W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Hamilton, Ross Laurence . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Hannah Sr, George Michael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Hegde, Kirankumar Vijay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Hepworth, Lincoln Jay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Ho, Vu L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Holthaus, Kathryn Stahlhuth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

I page(s)

Igun, Brooke . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Indrakanti, Shyam Sunder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

J page(s)

Jang, Kayla Ashley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Johnson, Cheryl Corpus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Johnson, Ryan M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Jones, Hamilton L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Joshi, Ami Rohit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Joshi, Rahul Rohit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

K page(s)

Khan, Abdul Jabbar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Khan, Hina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Korupolu, Rishank . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

L page(s)

Lakhwani, Sudha . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Lanning, Donald William . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Leavitt, Aaron Levi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Lettre, Matthew Thomas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Lettre, Shreya D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

5



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

Lettre, Shreya Divya . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

LI, William . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

M page(s)

Marshall, Jessica Morran . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Mavalli, Mahendra . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

McKenzie, Charles Brock . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Medrano, Arley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Melanson, Michael P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Minhas, Ruby . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

N page(s)

Nguyen, Thien V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Niessen, Noelle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Nnadiugwu, Daniel O . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

O page(s)

Ortiz, Jan N . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Ousley, Jon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

P page(s)

Palmer, Tyffani Tynneil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Panchmatia, Vishal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Parker, Joseph Edward . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Patel, Payalben Baldev . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Patel, Sital . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Patel, Urvi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Pathiyil, Nessa A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Paulowsky Wildey, Mary Sarah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Pennywell, Hamilton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Phan, Dean Hai . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Price, Howard Boyd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Q page(s)

Queja, Ashton-Travis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

R page(s)

Richardson, Keturah Ardrea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Rivera, Angel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

S page(s)

Sadeddin, Khalid Nawaf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Sandhu, Kirandeep Kaur . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Sapozhnikov, Moisa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Schaar, Taylor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Schwed, Matthew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Shin, Chris Seungmin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Singh, Geetika G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Skousen, Joel Reuben . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

T page(s)

Tai, Nicholas Austen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Thorne, Jennifer Rheanne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Treadaway, Larry W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Tujios, Aleco E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

V page(s)

Vaidyan, Elizabeth Paulkate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Veeram Reddy, Ravindranath Red . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

W page(s)

Walsh, Mark J . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Whitfield, Mark Todd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Williams, Todd Andrew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Willis, Shaun P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Y page(s)

Yannam, Savitha Deepthi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Z page(s)

Zaidi, Ahmed Bilal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

6



Disclaimer Information

$ Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.

If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider 
participates in the network.

Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.

If there is any conflict or discrepancy between any translated version of this directory and the English language version, the English 
language version will control.

DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating. Such 
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses. 
Even with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network 
provider at the time dental services are performed. When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please 
verify network participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.

Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.

Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other 
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the network. We reserve the right to take legal action against 
unauthorized use.

Selection Criteria
Dentists in the network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for education, 
training, and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing process. 
Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and specialty 
license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.

Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the 
dental care professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through 
communications received from the dentist when changes occur.

Building the Network
The following criteria is used to build the network:

• We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
• Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
• We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption 

analyses

Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.

In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be 
submitted by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

 7


